MSU-BAC-FR-05.01
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SEMIEXPENDABLE ICT EQUIPMENT AND SEMI-EXPENDABLE FURNITURE AND FIXTURES FOR THE OFFICE OF THE
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT OF MINSU
PR No.: PR25-0228
RFQ No. 2025-174
ABC Amount: Php179,800.00
Lot 1: Php139,800.00

windows server OS; Mac OSx10.6.8 or later dimensions
(WxDxH): 375x347x231 mm; Weight 6.7 kg Black Ink
Bottle; Page yeild *5:7,500 pages order code: 001
(C13T03Y100); Cyan Ink Bottle: page Yield*5: 6,000
pages (composite yield); Order Code: 001
(C13T03Y200) Magenta Ink Bottle: Page Yield *5:6,000
pages (composite yield)Order Code: 001
(C13T03Y300); Yellow Ink Bottle: Page Yield*5: 6,000
Pages (composite yield); Order Code: 001
(C13T03Y400) Maintenance box: C13T04D100; Rated
Voltage: AC 220-240 V rated Frequency: 50-60Hz;
Operating: 12.0 W Sleep: 0.9W Power off: 0.2 W;
Standby: 5.3 W USB; USB 2.0 Network: Ethernet, Wi-Fi
IEEE 802.11 b/g/h; Wi-Fi direct; Network protocol: